
 

The Executive Committee for season 2026/27 

 

 
President 

 
David Worsfold 

 
david.worsfold@gaudet-committee.co.uk 

 
H  01905 775184 
M  07860 282362 

 
Committee Chairman 
 

 
Bill Clifford 

 
bill.clifford@gaudet-committee.co.uk 

 
H 01905 863077 
M 07801 251612 

 
Treasurer 

 
John Miles 

 
john.miles@gaudet-committee.co.uk 

 
H  01527 861657 
M   07376 798060 

 
Secretary 

 
Joan Woodhams 

 
joan.woodhams@gaudet-committee.co.uk 

 
H  01905 773919 
M 07793 002709 

 
Competition Chair 
 

 
Nigel Nash 

 
nigel.nash@gaudet-committee.co.uk 
 

 
M 07485 519334 

 
Handicap Chair 

 
Sam Waters 

 
sam.waters@gaudet-committee.co.uk 

 
H  01905 864686 
M  07480 149730 

 
Club Captain 
 

 
John Doidge 

 
john.doidge@gaudet-committee.co.uk 

 
M 07803 629784 

 
Gaudet Luce Golf Club 

 
Alec Fernihough 

 
alec.fernihough@gaudet-luce.co.uk 
 

 
01905 796375 
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